
I f A p r Ministryof 
iS**Ll= Agriculture 

Fisheries 
and Food 

Agricultural Land Classification 

Wyre Borough L.P. 
Site 5 

Agricultural Land 
Gn 

1 

2 

3a 

3b 

4 

5 

ide s 
• 
1 
1 ^ 
• 

• 
• 
I 

I 

Quality Area (ha) 

Excellent nil 

Very Good nil 

Good 3.7 

Moderate 7.6 

Poor nil 

Very Poor nil 

Other Land Categories | 

r ^ 
1 
i_̂  1 
d 
1 * 
1 * 

3 
1 
1 

*r.rade/ca 

Urban 

Noa-.\gricuUural 

WiHKllund 

Agricultural Buildings 

Open Water 

Not Surveyed 

Total agriciiltuial land area 

Tolal aurvcy area 

tegory not present srithin survev area 

Area (ha) 
nil 

OJ 

•il 

nil 

nil 

nil 

11.3 

11.6 

100 

Seale - 1:10,000 

900 
_| 200 

1 
400 

I 
<00 

_L_ 
600 

.vtefras 
Further details contained in MAFF (19gg) Ayticullural Land Clasailicsliou ot 
England and tCales - Revised guideUncs and crireria for gradiaa the quality of 
agricultural land. MAFF IPublications). London $E99 /TP 

The intorniaiio. laaceuraicat the base map seale but anyenlargcmeni arould he 

usialcadiag 

RcpriNluctiiin i* svhiilc iir in pan byany mean, is pruhihitcd withii.i rhc priiir 
iscrmiasina M M.AFF 

SutwTs.-d and drawn by the Ri^uuru. PIsaiiiaK Tzam, .^D.^.t XtaiHiorv Uni i Walterhamptwn 

ftMd iw i k . 199} Ordoaitcc S«tir«. 1:10.000 m4V « i l L lb« p«raii>MWB vT l lw 

Coatro l i t t of Hat Ma ia«* ' * l iaat ionetyOf luc. 

Souric MapW: SDMNE 

RtfercBcc • « . 007/95 © Cr«-B C a t r r « k i IU.r t .»U. I99S 




